

March 5, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3039

Page 1, line 2, replace "cities and counties" with "political subdivisions"

Page 1, line 2, remove "property"

Page 1, line 2, after "tax" insert ", budgetary, and other public"

Page 1, line 6, remove "specific"

Page 1, line 7, remove "property tax"

Page 1, line 10, replace "cities and counties" with "political subdivisions"

Page 1, line 11, remove "property"

Page 1, line 11, after "tax" insert ", budgetary, and other public"

Renumber accordingly